School Store Supplies

3x5 Index Cards

4x6 Index Cards

9x12 Envelopes
Composition Notebooks
Folders

Mechanical Pencils
Notebook Dividers exg.ofs)
Paper (Looseleaf)

Pens (Blue & Black)
Poster Board (White)
Poster Board (Colored)
Wooden Pencils

Bulletin Board Paper er oo
B&W Printer/Page

Color Printer/Page
Copies

$0.01
$0.02
$0.25
$1.00
$0.35
$0.50
$1.25
$1.25
$0.50
$0.75
$0.75
$0.25

$0.25
$0.10
$0.25
$0.10



