School Store Supplies

\$0.10

3x5 Index Cards	\$0.01
4x6 Index Cards	\$0.02
9x12 Envelopes	\$0.25
Composition Notebooks	\$1.00
Folders	\$0.35
Mechanical Pencils	\$0.50
Notebook Dividers (Pkg. of 5)	\$1.25
Paper (Looseleaf)	\$1.25
Pens (Blue & Black)	\$0.50
Poster Board (White)	\$0.75
Poster Board (Colored)	\$0.75
Wooden Pencils	\$0.25
Bulletin Board Paper (Per foot)	\$0.25
B&W Printer/Page	\$0.10
Color Printer/Page	\$0.25
-	

Copies